J-37 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
Tube Size
Min Pressure
Max Pressure 1  Primary
PrefixI.D. O.D.
mm inches mm inches bar psig
2-WAY
N.C.

Tube
Material
How To Order
Use the Bold characters from the choices listed on the following page to
construct a product code.
J-38Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
Valve Series "A" Thread "B" Center "C"
PM20 / PM22
#2-56 12.7 mm (0.5˝)
3.2 mm (0.125˝)
PM34 3.4 mm (0.132˝)
PL20 / PL22 / PL34 #4-40 17 mm (0.687˝) 6 mm (0.218˝)
B
C
A
48.0 mm
(1.89˝)
Ø19.1 mm
(0.75˝)
15.7 mm
(0.62˝)
5.1 mm
(0.2˝)
SET SCREW POSITION
VARIABLE TO
+6.4 mm (0.25˝)
LEAD WIRES NOT TO SCALE
WIRES ARE 26 AWG,
MIN 610 mm (24˝) LONG
075P2NC 2-way
Normally Closed
Ø19.1 mm
(0.75˝)
55.9 mm
(2.2˝)
15.7 mm
(0.62˝)
5.1 mm
(0.2˝)
LEAD WIRES NOT TO SCALE
WIRES ARE 26 AWG,
MIN 610 mm (24˝) LONG
075P2NO 2-way
Normally Open
53.8 mm
(2.12˝)
21.3 mm
(0.84˝)
5.3 mm
(0.21˝)
15.2 mm
(0.6˝)
Ø19.1 mm
(0.75˝)
SET SCREW POSITION
VARIABLE TO
+6.4 mm (0.25˝)
LEAD WIRES NOT TO SCALE
WIRES ARE 26 AWG,
MIN 610 mm (24˝) LONG
075P3 3-way
64.5 mm
(2.54˝)
22.4 mm
(0.88˝)
6.6 mm
(0.26˝)
Ø25.4 mm
(1.0˝)
SET SCREW POSITION
VARIABLE TO
+6.4 mm (0.25˝)
LEAD WIRES NOT TO SCALE